



COLLIN COUNTY
CONSTRUCTION, BRIDGE: CR618 & CR655
BID TABULATION

Bid Date: 2:00pm, March 11, 2010
DEC Job No. 4433-52 & 53

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	DEC ESTIMATE		JMI MAINTENANCE		NORTH TEXAS BRIDGE COMPANY, INC	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
CR618 AT CEDAR CREEK									
1	MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, BONDS & INSURANCE	LS	1	\$ 13,931.23	\$ 13,931.23	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	PREPARING ROW	STA	4.75	1,000.00	4,750.00	1,800.00	8,550.00	5,000.00	23,750.00
3	DGR HMA(METH) TY-C PG64-22	TONS	147	70.00	10,290.00	87.00	12,789.00	90.00	13,230.00
4	HYDRATED LIME (SLURRY)	TONS	29	140.00	4,060.00	155.00	4,495.00	150.00	4,350.00
5	LIME TRT (SUBGRADE)(6")	SY	1,453	3.00	4,359.00	4.00	5,812.00	5.00	7,265.00
6	FL BS (TY A GR 4)(8")	CY	323	9.00	2,907.00	53.40	17,248.20	50.00	16,150.00
7	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY AND CHANNEL)	CY	1,248	3.00	3,744.00	3.50	4,368.00	17.00	21,216.00
8	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENS CONT)(TY C)	CY	295	4.20	1,239.00	12.90	3,805.50	17.00	5,015.00
9	BROADCAST SEED (TYPE 1)	ACRES	0.68	150.00	102.00	3,500.00	2,380.00	2,000.00	1,360.00
10	RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(18 IN)	CY	232.90	85.00	19,796.50	61.00	14,206.90	75.00	17,467.50
11	CONC BOX CULV (10FT X 6FT)	LF	48	380.00	18,240.00	410.00	19,680.00	500.00	24,000.00
12	CAST IN PLACE CONC BOX CULVERT (20FT X 8FT)	EA	1	150,000.00	150,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	65,000.00	65,000.00
13	WINGWALL (PW)	SF	1,144	42.00	48,048.00	23.40	26,769.60	35.00	40,040.00
14	REMOV STR (PIPE)	LF	140	90.00	12,600.00	9.50	1,330.00	12.00	1,680.00
15	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	3	2,500.00	7,500.00	950.00	2,850.00	1,000.00	3,000.00
16	WIRE FENCE (5-WIRED BARBED WIRE)	LF	1,133	4.00	4,532.00	9.80	11,103.40	10.00	11,330.00
17	REF PAV MRK TY II (Y) 4" (SLD)	LF	950	0.32	304.00	2.50	2,375.00	1.50	1,425.00
18	SW3P MEASURES	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
19	BEDDING (6 IN)	CY	232.90	60.00	13,974.00	55.00	12,809.50	45.00	10,480.50
20	MC-50 PRIME COAT	GAL	163	4.00	652.00	3.50	570.50	5.00	815.00
21	RE-BASE MATERIAL	SY	812	2.00	1,624.00	6.40	5,196.80	7.00	5,684.00
22	DRIVEWAY (FLEX BASE)	CY	36	9.00	324.00	41.00	1,476.00	55.00	1,980.00
23	GATE (INSTALL) (16')	EA	2	400.00	800.00	350.00	700.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
	CR618 Base Bid Total				\$ 328,776.73		\$ 248,015.40		\$ 300,238.00
CR655 OVER BRANCH OF BRUSHY CREEK									
1	MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, BONDS & INSURANCE	LS	1	\$ 11,129.77	\$ 11,129.77	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2	PREPARING ROW	STA	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
3	DGR HMA(METH) TY-C PG64-22	TONS	30	70.00	2,100.00	96.40	2,892.00	180.00	5,400.00
4	FL BS (TY A GR 4)(8")	CY	67	9.00	603.00	53.40	3,577.80	90.00	6,030.00
5	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY AND CHANNEL)	CY	645	3.00	1,935.00	4.90	3,160.50	20.00	12,900.00
6	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENS CONT)(TY C)	CY	67	4.20	281.40	15.00	1,005.00	20.00	1,340.00
7	BROADCAST SEED (TYPE 1)	ACRES	0.14	150.00	21.00	3,500.00	490.00	2,000.00	280.00
8	RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(18 IN)	CY	86.00	85.00	7,310.00	61.00	5,246.00	75.00	6,450.00
9	CAST IN PLACE CONC BOX CULVERT (20FT X 8FT)	EA	1	135,000.00	135,000.00	68,000.00	68,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
10	WINGWALL (PW)	SF	1,430	42.00	60,060.00	23.40	33,462.00	30.00	42,900.00
11	REMOV STR (PIPE)	LF	121	90.00	10,890.00	12.80	1,548.80	12.00	1,452.00
12	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	3	2,500.00	7,500.00	950.00	2,850.00	1,000.00	3,000.00
13	WIRE FENCE (5-WIRED BARBED WIRE)	LF	817	4.00	3,268.00	9.80	8,006.60	12.00	9,804.00
14	REF PAV MRK TY II (Y) 4" (SLD)	LF	200	0.32	64.00	2.50	500.00	1.20	240.00
15	SW3P MEASURES	LS	1	4,000.00	4,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
16	BEDDING (6 IN)	CY	86.00	60.00	5,160.00	55.00	4,730.00	45.00	3,870.00
	CR655 Base Bid Total				\$ 250,322.17		\$ 148,768.70		\$ 156,666.00
Combined Base Bid Total					\$ 579,098.90		\$ 396,784.10		\$ 456,904.00

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	ROSE CONTRACTING		ASHLAR CONTRACTING		SERCO CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LTD	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
CR618 AT CEDAR CREEK									
1	MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, BONDS & INSURANCE	LS	1	\$ 14,321.75	\$ 14,321.75		\$ -	\$ 7,509.18	\$ 7,509.18
2	PREPARING ROW	STA	4.75	4,000.00	19,000.00		-	783.00	3,719.25
3	DGR HMA(METH) TY-C PG64-22	TONS	147	180.00	26,460.00		-	127.81	18,788.07
4	HYDRATED LIME (SLURRY)	TONS	29	150.00	4,350.00		-	200.39	5,811.31
5	LIME TRT (SUBGRADE)(6")	SY	1,453	4.00	5,812.00		-	7.13	10,359.89
6	FL BS (TY A GR 4)(8")	CY	323	48.61	15,701.03		-	56.37	18,207.51
7	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY AND CHANNEL)	CY	1,248	15.00	18,720.00		-	8.15	10,171.20
8	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENS CONT)(TY C)	CY	295	38.00	11,210.00		-	33.11	9,767.45
9	BROADCAST SEED (TYPE 1)	ACRES	0.68	2,050.00	1,394.00		-	1,935.83	1,316.36
10	RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(18 IN)	CY	232.90	55.00	12,809.50		-	75.99	17,698.07
11	CONC BOX CULV (10FT X 6FT)	LF	48	775.00	37,200.00		-	585.60	28,108.80
12	CAST IN PLACE CONC BOX CULVERT (20FT X 8FT)	EA	1	69,920.00	69,920.00		-	86,508.36	86,508.36
13	WINGWALL (PW)	SF	1,144	32.00	36,608.00		-	33.86	38,735.84
14	REMOV STR (PIPE)	LF	140	40.00	5,600.00		-	27.07	3,789.80
15	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	3	1,000.00	3,000.00		-	1,290.55	3,871.65
16	WIRE FENCE (5-WIRED BARBED WIRE)	LF	1,133	6.00	6,798.00		-	6.19	7,013.27
17	REF PAV MRK TY II (Y) 4" (SLD)	LF	950	3.80	3,610.00		-	1.83	1,738.50
18	SW3P MEASURES	LS	1	750.00	750.00		-	4,516.92	4,516.92
19	BEDDING (6 IN)	CY	232.90	45.00	10,480.50		-	62.59	14,577.21
20	MC-50 PRIME COAT	GAL	163	18.00	2,934.00		-	45.17	7,362.71
21	RE-BASE MATERIAL	SY	812	6.00	4,872.00		-	19.36	15,720.32
22	DRIVEWAY (FLEX BASE)	CY	36	48.61	1,749.96		-	43.52	1,566.72
23	GATE (INSTALL) (16')	EA	2	900.00	1,800.00		-	929.20	1,858.40
CR618 Base Bid Total				***	\$ 315,100.74				\$ 318,716.80
CR655 OVER BRANCH OF BRUSHY CREEK									
1	MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, BONDS & INSURANCE	LS	1	\$ 7,828.50	\$ 7,828.50		\$ -	\$ 7,509.18	\$ 7,509.18
2	PREPARING ROW	STA	1	1,000.00	1,000.00		-	3,721.00	3,721.00
3	DGR HMA(METH) TY-C PG64-22	TONS	30	180.00	5,400.00		-	127.76	3,832.80
4	FL BS (TY A GR 4)(8")	CY	67	48.61	3,256.87		-	102.61	6,874.87
5	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY AND CHANNEL)	CY	645	15.00	9,675.00		-	8.11	5,230.95
6	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENS CONT)(TY C)	CY	67	38.00	2,546.00		-	33.11	2,218.37
7	BROADCAST SEED (TYPE 1)	ACRES	0.14	750.00	105.00		-	1,935.83	271.02
8	RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(18 IN)	CY	86.00	55.00	4,730.00		-	75.99	6,535.14
9	CAST IN PLACE CONC BOX CULVERT (20FT X 8FT)	EA	1	65,580.00	65,580.00		-	70,813.78	70,813.78
10	WINGWALL (PW)	SF	1,430	32.00	45,760.00		-	33.88	48,448.40
11	REMOV STR (PIPE)	LF	121	40.00	4,840.00		-	28.30	3,424.30
12	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	3	1,000.00	3,000.00		-	1,290.55	3,871.65
13	WIRE FENCE (5-WIRED BARBED WIRE)	LF	817	6.00	4,902.00		-	6.19	5,057.23
14	REF PAV MRK TY II (Y) 4" (SLD)	LF	200	3.80	760.00		-	1.29	258.00
15	SW3P MEASURES	LS	1	500.00	500.00		-	4,516.92	4,516.92
16	BEDDING (6 IN)	CY	86.00	45.00	3,870.00		-	62.59	5,382.74
CR655 Base Bid Total				***	\$ 163,753.37		\$ -		\$ 177,966.35
Combined Base Bid Total				***	\$ 478,854.11		\$ 475,188.00		\$ 496,683.14

*** MATH ERROR

COLLIN COUNTY
CONSTRUCTION, BRIDGE: CR618 & CR655
BID TABULATION

Bid Date: 2:00pm, March 11, 2010
DEC Job No. 4433-52 & 53

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	ATASCOSA BRIDGE COMPANY		DCI CONTRACTING, INC		2L CONSTRUCTION L.L.C.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
CR618 AT CEDAR CREEK									
1	MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, BONDS & INSURANCE	LS	1		\$ -	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00		\$ -
2	PREPARING ROW	STA	4.75		-	10,000.00	47,500.00		-
3	DGR HMA(METH) TY-C PG64-22	TONS	147		-	100.00	14,700.00		-
4	HYDRATED LIME (SLURRY)	TONS	29		-	150.00	4,350.00		-
5	LIME TRT (SUBGRADE)(6")	SY	1,453		-	10.00	14,530.00		-
6	FL BS (TY A GR 4)(8")	CY	323		-	40.00	12,920.00		-
7	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY AND CHANNEL)	CY	1,248		-	20.00	24,960.00		-
8	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENS CONT)(TY C)	CY	295		-	10.00	2,950.00		-
9	BROADCAST SEED (TYPE 1)	ACRES	0.68		-	3,000.00	2,040.00		-
10	RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(18 IN)	CY	232.90		-	80.00	18,632.00		-
11	CONC BOX CULV (10FT X 6FT)	LF	48		-	700.00	33,600.00		-
12	CAST IN PLACE CONC BOX CULVERT (20FT X 8FT)	EA	1		-	140,000.00	140,000.00		-
13	WINGWALL (PW)	SF	1,144		-	40.00	45,760.00		-
14	REMOV STR (PIPE)	LF	140		-	30.00	4,200.00		-
15	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	3		-	3,000.00	9,000.00		-
16	WIRE FENCE (5-WIRED BARBED WIRE)	LF	1,133		-	15.00	16,995.00		-
17	REF PAV MRK TY II (Y) 4" (SLD)	LF	950		-	3.00	2,850.00		-
18	SW3P MEASURES	LS	1		-	5,000.00	5,000.00		-
19	BEDDING (6 IN)	CY	232.90		-	50.00	11,645.00		-
20	MC-50 PRIME COAT	GAL	163		-	10.00	1,630.00		-
21	RE-BASE MATERIAL	SY	812		-	5.00	4,060.00		-
22	DRIVEWAY (FLEX BASE)	CY	36		-	50.00	1,800.00		-
23	GATE (INSTALL) (16')	EA	2		-	1,000.00	2,000.00		-
	CR618 Base Bid Total				\$ -		\$ 446,122.00		\$ -
CR655 OVER BRANCH OF BRUSHY CREEK									
1	MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, BONDS & INSURANCE	LS	1		\$ -	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00		\$ -
2	PREPARING ROW	STA	1		-	20,000.00	20,000.00		-
3	DGR HMA(METH) TY-C PG64-22	TONS	30		-	100.00	3,000.00		-
4	FL BS (TY A GR 4)(8")	CY	67		-	50.00	3,350.00		-
5	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY AND CHANNEL)	CY	645		-	20.00	12,900.00		-
6	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENS CONT)(TY C)	CY	67		-	10.00	670.00		-
7	BROADCAST SEED (TYPE 1)	ACRES	0.14		-	5,000.00	700.00		-
8	RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(18 IN)	CY	86.00		-	100.00	8,600.00		-
9	CAST IN PLACE CONC BOX CULVERT (20FT X 8FT)	EA	1		-	140,000.00	140,000.00		-
10	WINGWALL (PW)	SF	1,430		-	40.00	57,200.00		-
11	REMOV STR (PIPE)	LF	121		-	30.00	3,630.00		-
12	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	3		-	3,000.00	9,000.00		-
13	WIRE FENCE (5-WIRED BARBED WIRE)	LF	817		-	15.00	12,255.00		-
14	REF PAV MRK TY II (Y) 4" (SLD)	LF	200		-	3.00	600.00		-
15	SW3P MEASURES	LS	1		-	5,000.00	5,000.00		-
16	BEDDING (6 IN)	CY	86.00		-	50.00	4,300.00		-
	CR655 Base Bid Total				\$ -		\$ 301,205.00		\$ -
Combined Base Bid Total					\$ 545,238.00		\$ 747,327.00		\$ 583,526.00